
 

 

	
	

FUNDRAISER	EVENTS	&	DATES	
 

MARCH 2020 

Saturday, March 7, 2020 – Wal-Mart Orchard Road 

Saturday, March 14, 2020 – Wal-Mart Orchard Road  

Saturday, March 21, 2020 – Wal-Mart Orchard Road 

Saturday, March 28, 2020 – Wal-Mart Kirk Road 

Sunday, March 29, 2020 -  Wal-Mart Kirk Road 

APRIL 2020 

Saturday, April 4, 2020 - Kirk Road & Oswego Rt. 34 

Saturday, April 11, 2020 - Wal-Mart Kirk Road 

Saturday, April 18, 2020 - Wal-Mart Oswego Rt. 34 

Saturday, April 25, 2020 - Orchard Road & Plainfield 127th  

MAY 2020 

Saturday, May 2, 2020 – Wal-Mart Kirk Road 

Saturday, May 9, 2020 – Wal-Mart Plainfield 127th  

Sunday, May 10, 2020 – Wal-Mart Orchard 

Saturday, May 16, 2020 – Wal-Mart Orchard Road 

Saturday, May 23, 2020 – 75th Street Naperville 

Friday, May 29, 2020 – Kirk Road & Oswego Rt. 34 

Saturday, May 30, 2020 – Wal-Mart Kirk Road 

JUNE 2020 

Friday, June 5, 2020 – Kirk Road & Orchard Rd 

Saturday, June 6, 2020 – Orchard Road & Oswego Rt. 34 

Friday, June 12, 2020 – Orchard Rd 

Saturday, June 13, 2020 – Wal-Mart Kirk Road  

Friday, June 19, 2020 – Oswego Rt. 34 

Saturday, June 20, 2020 – Wal-Mart 75th Street Naperville 

Friday, June 26, 2020 – Kirk Road 

Saturday, June 27, 2020 – Plainfield Road 127th  

Sunday, June 28, 2020 - Wal-Mart Kirk Road 

JULY 2020 

Friday, July 3, 2020 – Oswego Rt. 34 

Saturday, July 4, 2020 – Wal-Mart Kirk Road & Oswego Rt. 34 

Friday, July 10, 2020 – Oswego Rt. 34 & Kirk Road 

Saturday, July 11, 2020 – Orchard Road & Plainfield 127th 

Sunday, July 12, 2020 -  Wal-Mart Kirk Road 

Friday, July 31, 2020 – Kirk Road 

AUGUST 2020 

Saturday, August 1, 2020 – Wal-Mart Orchard Road 

Friday, August 7, 2020 – Kirk Road 

Saturday, August 8, 2020 –  Oswego Rt. 34 

Friday, August 14, 2020 – Oswego Rt. 34 

Saturday, August 15, 2020 - Oswego Rt. 34 

Saturday, August 22, 2020 – Kirk Road 

Saturday, August 29, 2020 – Wal-Mart Orchard Road 

SEPTEMBER 2020 

Saturday, September 5, 2020 - Oswego Rt. 34 

Saturday, September 12, 2020 - Oswego Rt. 34 & Orchard Road 

Saturday, September 19, 2020 – Kirk Road 

Saturday, September 26, 2020 - Oswego Rt. 34 

 
	


